Attributes

- Rexel Choices - Perfectly co-ordinated
- Textured base gives a unique design feature

- Reduced spine height for easy identification of
contents

- Integrated shelf pull at base for easier access

- Space for subject label positioned at bottom
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Reel

Rexel Choices Magazine File

Co-ordinate your workspace with the Rexel Choices range. Modern

design Magazine File with integrated shelf pull.

Colour
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Specifications

Number

Colour

Dimensions (W x H x D)
Weight

Pallet quantity

EAN code

Number
2115603

2115604
2115605
2115606
2115607

2115605

black

72 x 256 x 260 mm
190 g

0

5028252581158

EAN code
5028252581134

5028252581141
5028252581158
5028252581165
5028252581172
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