



Rexel Choices Magazine File

Co-ordinate your workspace with the Rexel Choices range. Modern design Magazine File with integrated shelf pull.

Colour	Number	EAN code
 blue	2115603	5028252581134
 green	2115604	5028252581141
 black	2115605	5028252581158
 white	2115606	5028252581165
 red	2115607	5028252581172

Attributes

- Rexel Choices - Perfectly co-ordinated
- Textured base gives a unique design feature
- Reduced spine height for easy identification of contents
- Integrated shelf pull at base for easier access
- Space for subject label positioned at bottom

Specifications

Number	2115605
Colour	black
Dimensions (W x H x D)	72 x 256 x 260 mm
Weight	190 g
Pallet quantity	0
EAN code	5028252581158